

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baligaon to Pasuar

Jagdishpur

DIVISION

Garahani

SUB-DIVISION

Postar Developer's Pvt Ltd

MB NO-340

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd and Final Bill

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: —	Const and repair of road				
	from Bahelgaon to Pasaur				
	under MR 3054 (New Maint.				
	policy - 2018).				
Agency: —	Pratap Developers Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No.: —	03/MBP/2023-24				
Date of Commencement: —	28.06.2023				
Date of Completion: —	27.03.2024				
^{Below} Date of Entry: —	10%				
Actual Date of Completion: —	30.12.2023				
Date of Entry: —	20.02.2024				
Measurement: —	Nil.				
1/1. Clearing and grubbing of					
	road land.				
Qty. = 0.96 Hect. (vide TMBP - 16)					
@ ₹ 72697.86/Hect = ₹ 69,790 = 00					
2/2. Const. of subgrade and					
Earth on shoulders.					
Qty. = 939.60 M ³ (vide TMBP - 01)					
@ ₹ 263.86/M ³ = ₹ 2,47,923 = 00					
3/3. Providing GSB grading - II.					
Qty. = 82.45 M ³ (vide TMBP - 16)					
@ ₹ 2516.59/M ³ = ₹ 2,07,493 = 00					
4/4. Providing WBM grad - II					
with Stone screening.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. = 125.79 m ³ (vide TMAP - 16)					
@ ₹ 5176.95/m ³ = ₹ 6,51,210 =					
5/5. Providing WBM grad-II					
with Stone screening					
Qty. = 256.13 m ³ (vide TMAP - 16)					
@ ₹ 4967.91/m ³ = ₹ 12,72,431 =					
6/6. Providing Prime Coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. = 3415.02 m ² (vide TMAP - 16)					
@ ₹ 60.06/m ² = ₹ 2,05,106 =					
7/7. Providing Tack Coat with					
Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. = 15501.68 m ² (vide TMAP - 17)					
@ ₹ 20.62/m ² = ₹ 3,19,645 =					
8/8. Providing MSS 20 mm thickness					
with Bitumen (VB-10)					
Qty. = 4132.68 m ² (vide TMAP - 17)					
@ ₹ 230.52/m ² = ₹ 9,52,665 =					
9/9. Providing and Laying SDC.					
Qty. = 284.06 m ³ (vide TMAP - 17)					
@ ₹ 13626.85/m ³ = ₹ 38,70,843 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10 (i). Providing Ordinary km					
stone.					
Qty. = 04 Nos. (vide TMAP - 17)					
@ ₹ 2786.90/No. = ₹					11,148 = 00
11/11 (ii). Providing 200 m stone.					
Qty. = 12 Nos. (vide TMAP - 17)					
@ ₹ 797.75/No. = ₹					9,573 = 00
12/ Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectored					
cautionary - - - etc board.					
12/12 (i). 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMAP - 18)					
@ ₹ 4306.56/No. = ₹					8,613 = 00
13/13 (ii) 600 mm circular.					
Qty. = 05 Nos. (vide TMAP - 18)					
@ ₹ 4160.76/No. = ₹					20,804 = 00
14/14 (ii). 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					
Qty. = 05 Nos. (vide TMAP - 14)					
@ ₹ 4021.05/No. = ₹					20,105 = 00
15/15. Road Marking with HATC					
with reflecting glass					
beads on BT surface.					
Qty. = 600.00 m ² (vide TMAP - 18)					

Continuation

@ ₹ 886.39/m² = ₹ 5,31,834 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/16. Providing and fixing of typical M.M.GSY informatory board with logo.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP — 18)					
@ ₹ 10791.37/Nos. = ₹					21,583.00
17/17. Providing and fixing of typical M.M.GSY informatory board with logo.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP — 18)					
@ ₹ 10791.37/Nos. = ₹					21,583.00
18/18. Planting of trees and their maint. for one year.					
Qty. = 240.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-19)					
@ ₹ 1254.41/Nos. = ₹					3,01,058.00
19/19. E/W in excavation for structures.					
Qty. = 67.50 m ³ (vide TMBP-19)					
@ ₹ 383.28/m ³ = ₹					25,871.00
20/20. Providing PCC M-15 in open foundation.					
Qty. = 6.750 m ³ (vide TMBP-19)					
@ ₹ 6387.55/m ³ = ₹					43,116.00
21/21. Providing PCC M-15 in					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Sub-structures.				
Qty. = 63.131 m ³ (vide TMBP - 19)					
@ ₹ 7368.94/m ³ = ₹					4,65,209=
22/22. Providing weep holes in PCC wall.					
Qty = 50 Nos. (vide TMBP - 19)					
@ ₹ 141.70 / Nos = ₹					7,085=00
23/23. Plastering with Cement Mortar on B/W.					
Qty. = 6.84 m ² (vide TMBP - 19)					
@ ₹ 190.78/m ² = ₹					1,305=00
24/24. Providing Brick Masonry in Parapet.					
Qty. = 0.648 m ³ (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 6829.21/m ³ = ₹					4,425=00
25/25. Painting two Coats on New Concrete Surface/Brick work.					
Qty. = 52.80 m ² (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 135.23/m ² = ₹					7,140=00
Total = ₹					92,81,432=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	= ₹	92,81,432	= 00
Add GST @ 18%			= (+) ₹	16,70,658	= 00
Add L. Cess @ 1%			= (+) ₹	92,814	= 00
Previous S. Fee			= (+) ₹	89,863	= 00
(vide TMBP - 22)				99,848	= 00
Current S. Fee			= (+) ₹	9,985	= 00
		Total	= ₹	1,11,44,752	= 00
As per Agreement				1,11,44,737	= 00
				11,15,474	= 00
10% below			= (-) ₹	11,14,475	= 00
			= ₹	1,00,30,277	= 00
Less Previous Payment			= (-) ₹	1,00,31,263	= 00
			= ₹	28,85,377	= 00
				28,94,363	= 00
<i>Amresh Kumar</i> <i>20/02/24</i> <i>E.I.</i> <i>20/02/2024</i> <i>JE Garhami</i> <i>Shruti</i> <i>20/02/24</i> <i>AC</i>					
Material Statements (upto date)					
Same qty. of Lst and final Bill					
(vide TMBP - 21)					
<i>20/02/2024</i> <i>JE Garhami</i>					
All of -					
Rs. 31,33,936.00 vide L.NO -					
31, Dt - 09.03.24.					

Continuation

